
Name State Phone Email

Jill Paxton (Chair) IA (319) 541-4140 jill.paxton@gmail.com

Sabine Lazo (Vice Chair) TX (979) 595-7745 sabinethecrazyhorsegirl02@gmail.com

Ashley Enoch Scott FL (813) 465-8584 ashley.enoch@gmail.com

Ann Woodruff GA (404) 680-5858 acwoodruff@aol.com

Annette McCloskey TX (254) 730-0822 centraltexasstockhorse@gmail.com

Carrie Gulling IA (515) 967-6454 crgulling@aol.com

Jasmin Schuster GM 2jasminschuster@gmail.com

Jennifer Zoller TX (979) 436-7831 jennifer.zoller@tamu.edu

Karen Banister CO (303) 594-1533 Karen@whiteharvestfarms.com

Karla Jones PA (717) 647-4399 kls123@comcast.net

Ken Ware MJ (609) 625-2279 kenwareranch@comcast.net

Maggie Griffin TX (281) 357-1274 maggie.griffin283@gmail.com

Megan Dulin ID (956) 245-9935 MEGALLYN5@GMAIL.COM

Melissa Brown MN 320-236-8054 jmbrown@lakedalelink.net

Rana Orsan MO (314) 616-0373 rana.orsan0126@gmail.com

Ruby Voortmeyer UT (801) 895-0160 rubyvoortmeyer@icloud.com

Sammy Barbour UT 801-209-7038

Shannon Maxwell KS (913) 530-3571 baychaave@gmail.com

Shannon O'Dell WA (509) 951-8053 firstchoicehorseshow@gmail.com

Sue Johnson OH (740) 924-2305 suejohnson@embarqmail.com

Tammy Berbee CO (303) 607-0077 tberbee@msn.com

Trudy Poret LA (318) 359-7086 trudy@tarpanconst.com

Sandi Jirkovsky (BoD Liaison) TX 308-440-9627 sjirkovsky@apha.com

Dave Dellin (Staff Liaison) OK (817) 718-4223 ddellin@apha.com
Megan McMullen (Staff Liaison) TX (817) 222-6436 MMcMullen@apha.com
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